
Area Coordinators/Field Liaisons 

(*Out of State Placements are for Online MSW Students only) 

Geographic Area Field Liaison Email Address Phone Number 
Gainesville  Kelly Jackson, LCSW 

 
 

kjackson11@fsu.edu 
 
 

 

Georgia (other than 
cities below) *  

 
East coast of GA: 

Savannah, Brunswick, 
Kingsland, St Marys, 
Darien, Effingham 
Woodbine, Guyton  

Tracy McDade, LCSW 
 
 

Donna Kelley. LCSW 

tmcdade@fsu.edu 
 

dkelley@fsu.edu 
 

 

Jacksonville Area Donna Kelley, LCSW 
 

Tracy  McDade, LCSW 

dkelley@fsu.edu 
 

tmcdade@fsu.edu 

 
 

(757) 621-0304 
Alabama, North 
Carolina, South 

Carolina, Virginia, 
Maryland, and 

Washington, D.C. 

Donna Kelley, LCSW dkelley@fsu.edu  

North Dakota/South 
Dakota * 

Brenda Legaspi, LCSW blegaspi@fsu.edu  

Orlando Area/Central 
Florida 

Bianca Roman, LCSW bjroman@fsu.edu (407) 316-6357 

Out of State * 
(All Others) 

Tracy McDade 
 

Brenda Legaspi, LCSW 
 

tmcdade@fsu.edu 
 

blegaspi@fsu.edu 

 
 
 

Panama City 
Pensacola 

Sam Kenney 
Sophia Crittenden 

smistrot@fsu.edu 
slc22i@fsu.edu 

850-774-3951 
813-360-0949  

Tampa Area Juanita Chenault, LCSW jchenault@fsu.edu 
 

 

South Florida Ronnita Waters, LCSW rwaters@fsu.edu (786) 292-9455 
Tallahassee/Main 
Campus  

Vicky Verano, LCSW 
 

Jessica Greil- Burkhart, 
LCSW 

 
Katrina Boone, MSW 

vverano@fsu.edu 
 

j.greil-burkhart@med.fsu.edu 
 

kboone@fsu.edu 
 

(850) 644-3926 
 

(850) 645-0902 
 

(850) 644-9743 
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